

Form PTO-1595	04-10-2	002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	# ###### #########################		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	1020501	159	the decisional decourses to an accordance
To the Honorable Commissioner c	102000		ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):			dress of receiving party(ies)
		Name: Zarc I	nternational, Inc.
Kamran Loghman-Adham H. H	.02	Internal Addre	ess:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attach	ed? Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
✓ Assignment	lerger		P.O. Boy 83940
Security Agreement	hange of Name	Street Addres	ss: P.O. Box 83940
Other			
		City:_Gaithe	rsburg State: MD Zip: 20883
2-12-2002 Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):		
, ,		ation, the executi	on date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/036	4		(s)
A. Paterit Application No.(3)	,	B. 1 dtom 140.	(=)
	•		
	Additional numbers atta		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	·	6. Total number o	of applications and patents involved:
-		7. Total fee (37 C	CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Name:			,
Internal Address:		✓ Enclosed	
		Authorize	d to be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit accou	int number:
Street Address:	rive	o. Deposit accor	int number.
		50-0548	
Suite 240			
City:_BethesdaState:_MD_Zip:_2	20817		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.			
	The	· D-	1. 4/4/20
Thomas P.Liniak Name of Person Signing	_ the	Signature	11 4/4102 Date
	of pages including cover	cheet attachments	
i otal number c	or pages including cover	oncor, andomicino,	and decaments.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention

and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention r applications for patents or sec Assignee, And we hereby authore States Patent which may issue for thereto; And we further agree applications for foreign patents, patent, and/or, for obtaining an	re, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in at of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of curing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said ize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest et o sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for ty reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense. Inventor Name:
and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention rapplications for patents or sec Assignee, And we hereby authoristates Patent which may issue for thereto; And we further agree applications for foreign patents, patent, and/or, for obtaining an Invention, as the Assignee or its	It of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of curing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said ize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for y reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid
and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention r applications for patents or sec Assignee, And we hereby authory States Patent which may issue for thereto; And we further agree applications for foreign patents,	It of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of curing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said ize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for
and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention r applications for patents or sec Assignee, And we hereby authory States Patent which may issue fo thereto;	It of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of curing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said lize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest
and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention r applications for patents or sec Assignee, And we hereby authori	It of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of curing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said ize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United
and to any and all Letters Paten granted for said Invention, and all priority rights, Convention r applications for patents or sec	nt of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of
	valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged; and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said to including any divisions, continuations, and continuations in part thereof, and in
Invention identified above and a referred to as "Invention "); And, whereas we desire	ve-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the described in the above-identified patent application(s) and lor patent(s) (hereinafter to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the
Address: P.O. Box 83940, Gaith	
Name: Zarc International, Inc.	
Assignee	
Name(s) .Kamran Loghman-Adham	Address(es) P.O. Box 83940, Gaithersburg, Maryland 20883
nventor(s) (Assignors)	
Fitle of the Invention: "NON-LENOVEL SOLVENT SYSTEM"	ETHAL TEMPORARY INCAPACITATION FORMULATION AND
[] Other (specify):	
[] United States Pate	
	ution: g: January 7, 2002
[X] United States Pate Date of Execu	ent Application Serial No. 10/036,546
[X] United States Pate	• •
[X] United States of A[] Foreign rights, tit[X] United States Pate	ent Application Serial No. 10/036,546

RECORDED: 04/04/2002

PATENT REEL: 012757 FRAME: 0390